
THE WHIPPET INN

THE WHIPPET IS PROUDLY PART OF THE URBAN PUBS & BARS FAMILY.

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. If you have any dietary requirements or allergies, kindly inform a 
member of our team. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill - all of which goes to our staff. (V) vegetarian (VG) vegan

Triple cooked chips (vg)

Skin-on fries (vg) (add Truffle oil & Parmesan) (v) 2

Buttered seasonal greens

Pink fir potatoes

Rocket & Parmesan salad

5.5

5.5

7.5

5.5

5.5

SIDES

BAR SNACKS

5.0

5.5

6.0

7.0

4.0

Gordal olives (v)

Sausage roll, English mustard

Scotch Egg , HP sauce

Padrón peppers, smoked Maldon salt, sumac (v)

Warm sourdough, hot honey butter (vg)

Today’s soup, warm sourdough, butter (v)

Salt & pepper squid, chilli, spring onions, aioli

Duck rillettes, cornichons, pickles, toasted sourdough

Crispy chicken, Korean ketchup, sesame, chilli, spring onion

Fried halloumi, hot sauce, tahini, spring onion (v)

7.0

9.5

9.5

9.0

8.0

SMALL PLATES & STARTERS

CHEF’S SPECIAL

Please see specials board

LUNCH  12-4pm

Bacon chop, triple cooked chips, fried egg, watercress

Fish goujons, rocket, gherkins, tartare sauce, brioche bun, skin on fries

Smashed avocado, toasted sourdough, poached egg, toasted mixed seeds

(add streaky bacon)

15.0

13.5

12.5

3.5

MAINS

Chef’s Pie of the week, creamy mash, seasonal greens & gravy

Plant-based burger, Applewood smoked cheddar, chipotle mayo, tomato, lettuce, skin-on-fries (vg)

28-day aged rib eye, tomato confit, watercress, triple-cooked chips, chimichurri

Cider-battered North Atlantic haddock, mushy peas, triple cooked chips, tartare sauce

Cumberland sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy

Baked North Sea cod, soft herb crust, pink fir potatoes, spinach, tartare butter sauce

Roast delica pumpkin, confit shallots, spelt, pomergranate molasses (vg) 

Hereford burger, Quicke's cheddar, pickled red onion, pickles, tomato, chimi mayo, sesame seed bun, skin-on fries

(add streaky bacon)

20.0

16.0

32.5

18.5

17.5

20.0

16.0

18.5

3.5


