

THE WHIPPET INN



BAR SNACKS

Gordal olives (v)	5.0
Sausage roll, English mustard	5.5
Scotch Egg , HP sauce	6.0
Padrón peppers, smoked Maldon salt, sumac (v)	7.0
Warm sourdough, hot honey butter (vg)	4.0

SMALL PLATES & STARTERS

Today's soup, warm sourdough, butter (v)	7.0
Salt & pepper squid, chilli, spring onions, aioli	9.5
Duck rillettes, cornichons, pickles, toasted sourdough	9.5
Crispy chicken, Korean ketchup, sesame, chilli, spring onion	9.0
Fried halloumi, hot sauce, tahini, spring onion (v)	8.0

LUNCH 12-4pm

Bacon chop, triple cooked chips, fried egg, watercress	15.0
Fish goujons, rocket, gherkins, tartare sauce, brioche bun, skin on fries	13.5
Smashed avocado, toasted sourdough, poached egg, toasted mixed seeds (add streaky bacon)	12.5 3.5

CHEF'S SPECIAL

Please see specials board

MAINS

Chef's Pie of the week, creamy mash, seasonal greens & gravy	20.0
Plant-based burger, Applewood smoked cheddar, chipotle mayo, tomato, lettuce, skin-on-fries (vg)	16.0
28-day aged rib eye, tomato confit, watercress, triple-cooked chips, chimichurri	32.5
Cider-battered North Atlantic haddock, mushy peas, triple cooked chips, tartare sauce	18.5
Cumberland sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy	17.5
Baked North Sea cod, soft herb crust, pink fir potatoes, spinach, tartare butter sauce	20.0
Roast delicata pumpkin, confit shallots, spelt, pomegranate molasses (vg)	16.0
Hereford burger, Quicke's cheddar, pickled red onion, pickles, tomato, chimi mayo, sesame seed bun, skin-on fries (add streaky bacon)	18.5 3.5

SIDES

Triple cooked chips (vg)	5.5
Skin-on fries (vg) (add Truffle oil & Parmesan) (v) 2	5.5
Buttered seasonal greens	7.5
Pink fir potatoes	5.5
Rocket & Parmesan salad	5.5



THE WHIPPET IS PROUDLY PART OF THE URBAN PUBS & BARS FAMILY.

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. If you have any dietary requirements or allergies, kindly inform a member of our team. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill - all of which goes to our staff. (V) vegetarian (VG) vegan